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COMPANY LEVEL CONTACT EMAIL TELEPHONE

ACNM Carol Walker          ACNM 
Partnership Coordinator

cwalker@aconm.org (505) 633-1146

Kiewit New Mexico PENDING

Bixby Electric, Inc. GOLD Ken Donche ken@bixbyelectric.com (505) 842-5384

FNF Construction, Inc. GOLD Mike Sappington          
Verification Committee Co-
Chairman

msappington@fnfinc.com (480) 290-1515

Mountain States Constructors, Inc. GOLD Jaime Castillo jaime@msconstructors.com (505) 450-1111

Constuctors Inc. SILVER Tami Mandel tmandel@ciconstructors.com (575) 628-2520

Fisher Sand and Gravel New Mexico, 
Inc.

SILVER Brian Gambrel             
Verification Committee Co-
Chairman

bgambrel@fisherind.com (505) 249-2648

Hasse Contracting Co, Inc. SILVER Travis Hasse thasse@hasseco.com (505) 242-9226
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